
  
   

  
              

   

 

 

  

 
 
 

  

 

       

   
 

  
 

  

 

 
 

 

 

   

 
  

  
  

  

 
   

   
   

   
    

  
 

   

  
   

  
  

 
   

Criminal Cases Review Commission 
(Note: Commissioners and employees at the CCRC are not civil servants, and Commissioners are 

appointed by HM the Queen) 

Commissioners 
(SCS1A equivalents) 

x 8.6 

Richard Foster 
Chair x 0.6 

£100,000 - £104,999 

PA x 0.61 

Chief Executive x 1 
SCS1A equivalent 

PA x 1 
Communications x 1 

Manager x 1.61 
Administrator x 3.11 

HR Officer x 1 

Director of Casework 
SCS1 equivalent x 1 

Adviser x 3.91 
Group Leader x 4.81 

Case Review Manager x 30.41 
Assistant Case Review Manager x 1 

Manager x 0.81 
Administrator x 11.95 
Admin. Assistant x 1 

Director of Finance & IT 
SCS1 equivalent x 1 

Manager x 2.61 
Finance Administrator x 1 

Administrator x 2.68 
Admin. Assistant x 2.61 

Key to 
Grades 

Legal / 
Investigations 

Advisers 

Group 
Leaders 

Communications Case 
Review 

Managers 

Managers Assistant 
Case 

Review 
Managers 

HR 
Officers 

Personal 
Assistants 

Finance 
Administrators 

Administrators Admin. 
Assistants 

Pay 
Range 

£66,166 
£68,025 

£41,371 
£44,422 

£40,402 - £42,364 £34,222 
£37,628 

£34,222 
£35,883 

£27,644 
£28,987 

£26,995 
£28,307 

£23,978 
£25,142 

£19,833 
£20,797 

£18,039 
£18,914 

£15,280 
£16,021 

This represents the organisation 
as at 30 June 2010 
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